Pak’n Save Tauranga’s mince being recalled

People are being warned the item may contain foreign matter.

A food recall is being issued for a specific batch of mince sold at Pak'n Save on Cameron Road.

The brand NZ Premium Beef mince is being recalled as the product may contain foreign matter (small black plastic pieces), says a statement from MPI.

Consumer advice

Customers are asked to check the date mark on the product label and should return any affected product to the retailer for a full refund.

Affected product should not be consumed. If you have consumed any of this product and have any concerns about your health, seek medical advice.

Product identification

Product type

Minced meat

Name of product

Pak'n Save Cameron Road brand NZ premium beef mince

Date marking

Best before 08.01.19

Packed on 05.01.19

Package size and description

All sizes. The product is sold in black trays wrapped in clear plastic with a Pak’n Save label.

Distribution

The product is sold in Pak'n Save Cameron Road, Tauranga.

Notes

This recall does not affect any other Pak'n Save brand products

Who to contact

If you have questions, contact Pak'n Save Cameron Road:

  •   •  Phone: 07 578 7037

  •   •  Address: 476 Cameron Road, Tauranga




0 Comments

There are no comments on this article.

Leave a Comment

You must be logged in to make a comment. Login Now